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Color Key:    Home Away

Ashland

Volleyball - Middle School: Girls 7th & 8th Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 01-17-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Leaves  Comments

Wednesday, Jan 3, 2024

 
Earliest
Practice 

4:00PM  TBA  Ashland Middle School
AMS Dodd Gym 

       

Thursday, Jan 18, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Away vs. Solon

Springs 
Solon Springs
 

         (Cancelled)

Tuesday, Jan 30, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Mellen  Ashland Middle School

AMS Dodd Gym 
       

Thursday, Feb 1, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Drummond  Ashland Middle School

AMS Dodd Gym 
       

Saturday, Feb 3, 2024

 
Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Solon

Springs, Butternut,
Drummond, Lac Courte
Oreilles, South Shore 

Solon Springs High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Feb 6, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  South Shore  Ashland Middle School

AMS Dodd Gym 
       

Thursday, Feb 8, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Washburn  Ashland Middle School

AMS Dodd Gym 
       

Tuesday, Feb 13, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Away vs. Mellen  Mellen School

 
       

Thursday, Feb 15, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Away vs. South Shore  South Shore High

School
 

       

Monday, Feb 19, 2024

 
Match  5:30PM  Butternut  Ashland Middle School

AMS Dodd Gym 
       

Friday, Feb 23, 2024

 
Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Washburn  Washburn High School

 
3:30PM       

Tuesday, Feb 27, 2024
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Match  5:00PM  Away vs.

Chequamegon 
Chequamegon Middle
School-Glidden campus
 

3:00PM       
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